
7th World Para Taekwondo Championships London 2017

LONDON

Thursday 19 October 2017

Country 
classification

K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 188 Russia 53 6 2 5

2 . 234 Turkey 43 4 4 3

3 . 149 Mongolia 15 2 0 1

4 . 202 Serbia 15 1 2 2

5 . 116 Kazakhstan 14 2 0 0

6 . 239 Ukraine 10 1 1 0

7 . 107 Iran 9 1 0 2

8 . 189 Rwanda 9 1 0 2

9 . 62 Denmark 7 1 0 0

10 . 89 Great Britain 7 1 0 0

11 . 214 Spain 7 1 0 0

12 . 152 Morocco 7 0 2 1

13 . 242 United States 5 0 1 2

14 . 145 Mexico 5 0 1 2

15 . 79 France 4 0 1 1

16 . 55 Croatia 3 0 1 0

17 . 182 Poland 3 0 1 0

18 . 245 Uzbekistan 1 0 0 1

19 . 40 Canada 1 0 0 1

20 . 212 South Korea 1 0 0 1

21 . 103 Hungary 1 0 0 1

22 . 157 Nepal 1 0 0 1

23 . 179 Peru 0 0 0 0

24 . 114 Japan 0 0 0 0

25 . 112 Italy 0 0 0 0

26 . 13 Australia 0 0 0 0

27 . 31 Brazil 0 0 0 0

28 . 86 Germany 0 0 0 0

29 . 105 India 0 0 0 0

30 . 95 Guatemala 0 0 0 0

31 . 147 Moldova 0 0 0 0

32 . 123 Laos 0 0 0 0

33 . 78 Finland 0 0 0 0
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Country 
classification

K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 90 Greece 0 0 0 0

35 . 10 Argentina 0 0 0 0

36 . 74 Ethiopia 0 0 0 0
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7th World Para Taekwondo Championships London 2017

LONDON

Thursday 19 October 2017

Country 
classification

K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 188 Russia 43 5 1 5

2 . 234 Turkey 18 1 3 2

3 . 116 Kazakhstan 14 2 0 0

4 . 107 Iran 9 1 0 2

5 . 149 Mongolia 8 1 0 1

6 . 214 Spain 7 1 0 0

7 . 242 United States 4 0 1 1

8 . 152 Morocco 4 0 1 1

9 . 239 Ukraine 3 0 1 0

10 . 55 Croatia 3 0 1 0

11 . 79 France 3 0 1 0

12 . 182 Poland 3 0 1 0

13 . 189 Rwanda 2 0 0 2

14 . 40 Canada 1 0 0 1

15 . 145 Mexico 1 0 0 1

16 . 212 South Korea 1 0 0 1

17 . 103 Hungary 1 0 0 1

18 . 114 Japan 0 0 0 0

19 . 112 Italy 0 0 0 0

20 . 245 Uzbekistan 0 0 0 0

21 . 13 Australia 0 0 0 0

22 . 202 Serbia 0 0 0 0

23 . 86 Germany 0 0 0 0

24 . 157 Nepal 0 0 0 0

25 . 105 India 0 0 0 0

26 . 95 Guatemala 0 0 0 0

27 . 89 Great Britain 0 0 0 0

28 . 147 Moldova 0 0 0 0

29 . 123 Laos 0 0 0 0

30 . 78 Finland 0 0 0 0

31 . 90 Greece 0 0 0 0

32 . 10 Argentina 0 0 0 0

33 . 31 Brazil 0 0 0 0
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Country 
classification

K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 74 Ethiopia 0 0 0 0
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7th World Para Taekwondo Championships London 2017

LONDON

Thursday 19 October 2017

Country 
classification

K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - K40 / K41 / K42 / K43 / K44 - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 234 Turkey 25 3 1 1

2 . 202 Serbia 15 1 2 2

3 . 188 Russia 10 1 1 0

4 . 149 Mongolia 7 1 0 0

5 . 239 Ukraine 7 1 0 0

6 . 62 Denmark 7 1 0 0

7 . 89 Great Britain 7 1 0 0

8 . 189 Rwanda 7 1 0 0

9 . 145 Mexico 4 0 1 1

10 . 152 Morocco 3 0 1 0

11 . 245 Uzbekistan 1 0 0 1

12 . 242 United States 1 0 0 1

13 . 79 France 1 0 0 1

14 . 157 Nepal 1 0 0 1

15 . 179 Peru 0 0 0 0

16 . 31 Brazil 0 0 0 0

17 . 105 India 0 0 0 0
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